08:30-09:30

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-13:20

13:20-13:40

13:40-14:00

3:

ITTO
UNFF

MAR

UNF

ITTO

MCPFE

(MCPFE)




14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:10 SISROF

17:10-17:40

18:00-20:00

09:00-10:30 4: : (MAR)

10:30-10:50

10:50-12:20 4: ( )

12:20-13:50

13:50-15:20 4: ( )

15:20-15:40

15:40-17:00 4: ( )



5: . IPF/IFF

09:00-09:20 IPF/iFF

(MAR)

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40 IPF/IFF

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:20 6: . IPF/IFF

12:20-13:50

13:50-15:10 6: : IPF/IFF

15:10-15:30

15:30-17:00 6: ( )

18:30-

09:00-10:00 7: : 4

10:00-11:00 8: :
IPF/IFF




11:00-14:30

(11:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:20

9:

10:



